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12B927 SHERWOOD

AWNING: A&E DOMETIC 9000 SERIES (STD)

VINYL: GRANITE

HARDWARE: BLACK

2012 NEWMAR BAY STAR SPORT - SHERWOOD
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BAY STAR LEGEND 118282
SPORT LEGEND 118283
FRONT ASSEMBLY. 118284
REAR ASSEMBLY. 118285
REAR HOOK 118286
SIDE FRONT DIE CUT. 118287 (LH)
LARGE SPEAR 118289
LARGE SWEEP. 118290 (LH)
SIDE FRONT LOWER DIE CUT...cuuummunnnrrnnnnns 118292 (LH)
SIDE MIDDLE DIE CUT #1...ouuuuummrrsrsssssssssssssnn 118294 (LH)
SMALL SPEAR 118296
SIDE MIDDLE DIE CUT #2 118297 (LH)
SIDE REAR DIE CUT #1 118299 (LH)
SIDE REAR DIE CUT #2 118301 (LH)
SIDE REAR LOWER DIE CUT....oovvrrverrrrsrrsrrree 118303 (LH)

118288 (RH)

118291 (RH)
118293 (RH)
118295 (RH)

118298 (
118300 (
118302 (

(

RH)
RH)
RH)
118304 (RH)



